SR202
2 Amp Schottky
 Barrier Rectifier
DO-41
Features
•  Guard Ring Protection
•  Low Forward Voltage Drop
•  Low Power Loss for High Efficiency

problem and encourage our customers to do their part in stopping this practice by buying direct or from authorized
distributors.
Ordering Information :
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Micro Commercial Components (MCC):
  SR203-T  SR206-T  SR202-T  SR204-T